w w w.ti itech.com
Tii Technologies Inc.
Corporate Headquarters:
141 Rodeo Drive
Edgewood, NY  11717
Phone: 631.789.5000
Fax: 631.789.5063
Toll Free: 888.844.4720

103- 105-3C1ES-N, 103- 1053C1FS-N
Dimensions are in Inches
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model No. Description
103-3C3FS-N 240V, 5-Pin Protector Module with Red Body
103-3C3ES-N 300V, 5-Pin Protector Module with Red Body
105-3C1FS-N 240V, 5-Pin Protector Module with Black Body
105-3C1ES-N 300V, 5-Pin Protector Module with Black Body
105-3B1ES-N 300V, 5-Pin Protector Modules with Black Body, No Test Points
105-3B1ES-NW 300V, 5-Pin Protector Modules with Black Body, No Test Points, Weatherseal
* Remove (-N) for Gold Pins.
SPECIFICATIONS
240 Volt 300 Volt Test Parameters
DC Breakdown Voltage 215-265V 265-345V 2000V/Sec max